
      

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

Quality Electric Inc. Safety Committee Meeting 
8:00 AM

Quality Electric Conference 

Room 

Attendees: 

Larry Geyer

Sean Sivesind

Dave Bradshaw

Jay Hintze Don Rye

Carl Petteck Samantha Erickson

Presenter

Unfinished Business

Review Accidents

Review Employee Reporting and Communication Reports 

Toolbox Talk Selections: 

Reports: 

Review Previous Meeting Minutes

Topics

Construction Site Safety Audits - Monthly Review
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Monday 

Monday 

Monday 

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Friday 

Friday 

Friday 

Friday 

Friday 

Date: 

Other Information: 

Jobsite Safety Meetings:

6:00 AM

6:00 AM

Special Notes: 

7:00 AM

9:30 AM

12:30 PM

Micron B 51

St Lukes Central Plant

Chobani

Micron In House and Okland Projects 

St Lukes Meridian

St Lukes Downtown

Road Crew

7:00 AM

9:15 AM and 12 PM 

6:00 AM

12:30 PM

7:00 AM

Next Meeting: 

MHAFB

Service Department

Hewlwt Packard

Heinz 

7:00 AM
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