

## Quality Electric Inc. Safety Committee Meeting

## $8{:}00~\mathrm{AM}$ Quality Electric Conference

Room

			100
	Larry Geyer	Jay Hintze	Don Rye
Attendees:	Sean Sivesind	Carl Petteck	Samantha Erickson
Attendees:	Dave Bradshaw		
Tot	pics	Pre	esenter
10]	<b>PIC</b> S	110	
Review Previous Me	eeting Minutes	<u>-</u>	
Reports:			
1		1	
2		2	
3		3	
4		4	
5		5	
6		6	
7		7	
Unfinished Busines	SS		
		-	
Review Accidents		<u>-</u>	
Review Employee R	deporting and Communica	tion Reports	
		-	<del></del>
Construction Sit	te Safety Audits - Monthly	Review	
Toolbox Talk Select	ions:		
1			
2			
3			
U			

4



## Other Information:

Special Notes:

Jobsite Safety Meetings:

Monday	6:00 AM	Micron B 51
Monday	6:00 AM	St Lukes Central Plant
Monday	7:00 AM	Chobani
Tuesday	9:15 AM and 12 PM	Micron In House and Okland Projects
Wednesday	6:00 AM	St Lukes Meridian
Wednesday	12:30 PM	St Lukes Downtown
Friday	7:00 AM	Road Crew
Friday	7:00 AM	MHAFB
Friday	7:00 AM	Service Department
Friday	9:30 AM	Hewlwt Packard
Friday	12:30 PM	Heinz

Next Meeting:	
---------------	--

Date: